
301 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 3106 0 0 7 6218

302 Stewart-Haas Racing 00 3095 -11 11 7 508

303 Richard Childress Racing 2 3094 -12 1 5 444

304 JR Motorsports 7 3059 -47 35 0 147

305 Biagi-DenBeste Racing 98 3057 -49 2 1 133

306 JR Motorsports 1 3047 -59 10 1 91

307 JR Motorsports 9 3042 -64 5 0 51

308 Team Penske 22 3029 -77 13 2 171

309 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 2107 -999 922 1 33

3010 Kaulig Racing 11 2107 -999 0 0 31

3011 JR Motorsports 8 2102 -1004 5 0 10

3012 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 2062 -1044 40 4 15

3013 GMS Racing 23 851 -2255 1211 0 00

3014 RSS Racing 39 744 -2362 107 0 01

3015 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 647 -2459 97 0 00

3016 SS Green Light Racing 08 644 -2462 3 0 00

3017 JD Motorsports 4 557 -2549 87 0 00

3018 SS Green Light Racing 07 498 -2608 59 0 00

3019 Brandonbilt Motorsports 86 496 -2610 2 0 00

3020 DGM Racing 36 475 -2631 21 0 00

3021 JD Motorsports 0 427 -2679 48 0 00

3022 JD Motorsports 01 417 -2689 10 0 00

3023 DGM Racing 90 392 -2714 25 0 00

3024 JD Motorsports 15 391 -2715 1 0 00

3025 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 5 378 -2728 13 0 00

1626 Kaulig Racing 10 371 -2735 7 1 02

3027 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 99 365 -2741 6 0 00

3028 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 336 -2770 29 0 00

3029 Means Motorsports 52 334 -2772 2 0 00

3030 Motorsports Business
Management

135 334 -2772 0 0 00

3031 Motorsports Business
Management

161 328 -2778 6 0 00

3032 RSS Racing 93 314 -2792 14 0 00

3033 Motorsports Business
Management

166 283 -2823 31 0 00

834 Team Penske 12 251 -2855 32 0 04

3035 Mike Harmon Racing 74 228 -2878 23 0 00

2036 H2 Motorsports 28 217 -2889 11 0 00

937 Richard Childress Racing 21 175 -2931 42 0 00

3038 RSS Racing 38 91 -3015 84 0 00

3039 Motorsports Business
Management

13 87 -3019 4 0 00

640 Brandonbilt Motorsports 168 60 -3046 27 0 00

141 Kaulig Racing 16 59 -3047 1 1 01

342 XCI Racing 81 51 -3055 8 0 00

2243 Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 49 -3057 2 0 00
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344 DGM Racing 192 33 -3073 16 0 00

1145 Rick Ware Racing 117 33 -3073 0 0 00

146 ACG Motorsports 25 18 -3088 15 0 00

247 Pardus Racing Inc 143 11 -3095 7 0 00

248 Means Motorsports 53 3 -3103 8 0 00

149 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 0 -3106 3 0 00
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